Zduchovice

Friday 27. April 2018

Main Arena
15 CSIOY 1,35 m
02 CSIOCh - NC
08 CSIOJ - NC
14 CSIOY - NC

RIDERS PARTY

2"d Arena

11 CSIOJ 1,25 m

22 YH 5/6 1,10/1,20 m
28 CSIAM 1,10 m

05 CSIOCh 1,15 m

N2 CSNP

Small Indoor

Schooling
Flat Work

Big Indoor
Warm Up

Front Paddock
Warm Up

275.5.6
264.10
264.10
264.10

238.2.1
238.1.1
274.5.3
238.2.1
274.5.3

1.000,-- €
1.500,-- €
2.500,-- €
2.500,-- €
500,-- €
400,-- €
300,-- €
300,-- €
200,-- €

09.00 h
10:15h
13:00 h
17:00 h

08.00 h
12:00 h
13:15h
16:15 h
18:00 h

07.00 - 12.00 h
12.00 - 18.30 h

07.00 - 18.30 h

08.30 - 18.30 h



